
Incident Reports: 54 Vehicle Crash Reports: 8

Previous Total: 712 Previous Total: 94

Incident Reports YTD: -18.2% 766 Crash Reports YTD: -22.7% 102

Incident Reports Previous YTD: 937 Crash Reports Previous YTD: 132

Traffic Tickets: 35 Warning Tickets: 36

Previous Total: 862 Previous Total: 873

Traffic Tickets YTD: -32.5% 897 Warning Tickets YTD: -44.4% 909

Traffic Tickets Previous YTD: 1,328 Warning Tickets Previous YTD: 1,636

Ordinance Violations: 0 Monthly Total: 71

Previous Total: 7 Previous Total: 1,742

Ordinance Violations YTD: 7 Monthly Total YTD: -41.0% 1,813

Monthly Total Previous YTD: 3,072

Arrests: 16 Department Runs: 964

Previous Total: 294 Previous Total: 6,963

Arrests YTD: -23.8% 310 Department Runs YTD: 3.6% 7,927
Arrests Previous YTD: 407 Department Runs Previous YTD: 7,651

Gallons of Fuel: 962.48 Total Miles For Month of Report: 10,335.0

Previous Total: 11,209.40 Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD: -11.8% 11,724.0

Gallons of Fuel YTD: 4.1% 12,171.88

Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD: 11,696.48 Average Miles Per Gallon: 10.7

*see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Chief

Paul J. Casey

McCordsville Police Department

Report Information

Citation & Ordinance Information

Arrest Information

Vehicle and Fuel Information

Police Department General Statistical Information
December 2020



Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 7,726.0

13-01 0.0 Total YTD: SOLD SOLD 7,726.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 237.0

13-02 0.0 Total YTD: SOLD  SOLD 237.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 11,693.0

14-01 79,339.0 Total YTD: 13,042.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 9,831.0

14-02 76,177.0 Total YTD: 10,985.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 273.0

14-03 79,625.0 Total YTD: 306.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 272.0

15-01 26,922.0 Total YTD: 301.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 1,662.0

15-02 10,562.0 Total YTD: 1,825.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 15,326.0

16-01 82,834.0 Total YTD: 16,181.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 9,594.0

17-01 28,455.0 Total YTD: 10,358.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 3,819.0

17-02 34,785.0 Total YTD: 4,150.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 9,183.0

17-03 47,158.0 Total YTD: 10,142.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 12,014.0

17-04 38,072.0 Total YTD: 12,664.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 14,140.0

17-05 51,860.0 Total YTD: 15,609.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 5,589.0

18-01 27,815.0 Total YTD: 5,589.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 14,312.0

18-02 28,482.0 Total YTD: 15,836.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 14,845.0

18-03 40,977.0 Total YTD: 15,900.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Total Monthly Mileage: 10,335.0

0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 1,524.0

30,006.0

Ended 1,055.0

42,032.0

331.0

959.0

650.0

27,815.0

53,329.0

163.0

855.0

764.0

83,689.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

29,219.0

35,116.0

Ended

48,117.0

Vehicle Miles

1,469.0

Ended 0.0

Ended 33.0

29.0

0.0

Ended

Ended

0.0

0.0

0.0

1,349.0

1,154.0

38,722.0

Ended

80,688.0

77,331.0

79,658.0

26,951.0

10,725.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended


