McCordsville Police Department

6280 West 800 North McCordsville, IN 46055-9592

EMERGENCY 911

Office: (317) 335-2812 Fax: (317) 335-2811 Web: www.mccordsville.org "Proactively Serving Our Community"



Police Department General Statistical Information December 2020

		Report	t Information					
Incident Reports:		54	Vehicle Crash Reports: 8					
Previous Total:		712	Previous Total: 94					
Incident Reports YTD:	-18.2%	766	Crash Reports YTD: -22.7%					
Incident Reports Previous YTD:		937	Crash Reports Previous YTD:	Crash Reports Previous YTD:				
	Cita	tion & Ord	dinance Information					
Traffic Tickets:		35	Warning Tickets:	36				
Previous Total: 862			Previous Total:					
Traffic Tickets YTD:	-32.5%	897	Warning Tickets YTD:	Warning Tickets YTD: -44.4%				
Traffic Tickets Previous YTD:		1,328	Warning Tickets Previous YTD:					
Ordinance Violations:		0	Monthly Total:		71			
Previous Total:		7	Previous Total:		1,742			
Ordinance Violations YTD:		7	Monthly Total YTD:	-41.0%	1,813			
			Monthly Total Previous YTD:		3,072			
		Arrest	Information					
Arrests:		16	Department Runs:		964			
revious Total: 294			Previous Total:					
Arrests YTD:	-23.8%	310	Department Runs YTD:	7,927				
Arrests Previous YTD:		407	Department Runs Previous YTD:		7,651			
	Ve	ehicle and	I Fuel Information					
Gallons of Fuel:		962.48	Total Miles For Month of Report:		10,335.0			
Previous Total:		11,209.40	Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD:	-11.8%	11,724.0			
Gallons of Fuel YTD:	4.1%	12,171.88						
Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD:		11,696.48	Average Miles Per Gallon:		10.7			

^{*}see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Chief Paul J. Casey

Chief Paul J. Casey

Vehicle Miles										
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:		7,726.0			
13-01	0.0	0.0	•		Total YTD:	SOLD SOLD	7,726.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	_	237.0			
13-02	0.0	0.0	-		Total YTD:	SOLD SOLD	237.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,349.0	Previous Total:	_	11,693.0			
14-01	79,339.0	80,688.0	-		Total YTD:	-	13,042.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,154.0	Previous Total:	_	9,831.0			
14-02	76,177.0	77,331.0			Total YTD:	-	10,985.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	33.0	Previous Total:	_	273.0			
14-03	79,625.0	79,658.0			Total YTD:	-	306.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	29.0	Previous Total:	_	272.0			
15-01	26,922.0	26,951.0			Total YTD:	-	301.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	163.0	Previous Total:	_	1,662.0			
15-02	10,562.0	10,725.0			Total YTD:	-	1,825.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	855.0	Previous Total:	_	15,326.0			
16-01	82,834.0	83,689.0			Total YTD:	-	16,181.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	764.0	Previous Total:	_	9,594.0			
17-01	28,455.0	29,219.0			Total YTD:	-	10,358.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	331.0	Previous Total:	_	3,819.0			
17-02	34,785.0	35,116.0			Total YTD:	_	4,150.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	959.0	Previous Total:	<u>-</u>	9,183.0			
17-03	47,158.0	48,117.0			Total YTD:	_	10,142.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	650.0	Previous Total:	-	12,014.0			
17-04	38,072.0	38,722.0			Total YTD:	-	12,664.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,469.0	Previous Total:	<u>-</u>	14,140.0			
17-05	51,860.0	53,329.0			Total YTD:	_	15,609.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	<u>-</u>	5,589.0			
18-01	27,815.0	27,815.0			Total YTD:	-	5,589.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,524.0	Previous Total:	-	14,312.0			
18-02	28,482.0	30,006.0			Total YTD:	_	15,836.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,055.0	Previous Total:	<u>-</u>	14,845.0			
18-03	40,977.0	42,032.0			Total YTD:	_	15,900.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	-	0.0			
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	<u> </u>	0.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:		0.0			
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	<u>-</u>	0.0			
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:		0.0			
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:		0.0			

Total Monthly Mileage: 10,335.0